

pachet produse reparatii intretinere

I.D.: 42360905

Data publicarii	05.04.19	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.628,49 RON - 1.628,49 RON

Descriere: 649198 VINCLU IMB LEMN 90X90X65 buc. 12 2.52 30.25 SET FIXARE WC BKMMX 10X80 S MM AG buc 6 1.68 10.08 SURUB LEMN SL25 3.5X35C INEC1000 CUTII 0.1 25.21 2.52 COSAR 50GR buc. 10 2.10 21.01 SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL 10X160 buc. 4 2.10 8.40 PIULITA M10(196BUC/CUT) CUT 0.04 16.81 0.67 SAIBA EPDM 4.8X19 OTEL/ CAUCIUC buc 4 0.08 0.34 KADDA OLIVIA ECO COMB WC+R+MEC+CAP IL buc 2 233.61 467.23 RACORD EVACUARE WC FLEXIBIL buc. 2 15.13 30.25 BATERIE LEBADA MONOCOMANDA RO F01 buc 1 43.70 43.70 ZIN8654 ROBINET LAVOAR STATIV CU ROZETA MARE buc 2 21.01 42.02 RAC FLEX 1/2-1/2-600MM buc 2 9.66 19.33 SIFON FLEXIBIL Q32 buc. 3 4.20 12.61 COT 16X1/2 TALPA buc. 5 8.40 42.02 ROBINET COLTAR VALVEX 1/2-1/2 10BUC/CUT buc 5 12.61 63.03 COLIER FIER CU CAUCIUC 1.1/4
